Moncalvo BiSprint Gara 1
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 02:41:05

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 14/10/2018

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1

2

3

4

RI

Nome

TRISCIUC Paolo
MASSIMELLI Arcangela
CAVALLO Gabriele
CHIOGNA Nicolo
POLLONE Michela

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

ZANELLA Luigino
CIMNAGHI Elisabetta
ZAMPERIN Enzo
GEANA Dragos
MANFREDI Bruno
ARNAUDO Ornella
PAIRONE Davide
BALMA Carla Stefania
NARCISO Michele
PLATANIA Lorenzo
MARGAIRA Rita
PERISSINOTTO Giulio
COMETTO Elena
BELTRAMO Marina
BRAMARDI Noemi
BASTERIS Sara
CANARUTTO Giorgio
BONA Mario Fiorenzo
MIGLIORE Osvaldo
ACCATTINO Gianfranco

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

BALBO Claudio

PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo
PICASSO Martino

MIGLIORE Andrea

CURZIO Leonardo

MUSETTI Diego

PELLEGRINO Gilberto
CARBONE Gianluca

ABRATE Fabrizio

Societa
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

ASD GS Atletica Nichelino
ASD GS Atletica Nichelino

Societa
C.U.S. TORINO

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

CRALG.T.T.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

ASD GS Atletica Nichelino
C.U.S. TORINO

CRAL G.T.T.

ASD GS Atletica Nichelino
C.U.S. TORINO

ASD GS Atletica Nichelino

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GSPORT

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GSPORT
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.
IKP

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ASD GS Atletica Nichelino

Tempo
00:14:16
00:19:03
00:24:38
00:28:19
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:03
00:15:52
00:16:40
00:16:54
00:18:24
00:18:37
00:19:04
00:20:39
00:22:58
00:23:22
00:23:39
00:23:54
00:24:05
00:24:38
00:25:23
00:25:40
00:27:34
00:27:55
00:28:28
00:30:21

Tempo
00:18:53
00:20:18
00:20:52
00:21:12
00:21:15
00:21:47
00:21:55
00:22:19
00:23:09



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
PM

DE GISI William

BIANCO Costanza
CAVALLO Matteo
BASSETTI Giacomo
GALLETTI Stefano
BERTOLOTTO Gianmario

TRONCOSO GONZALEZ Beatriz

BERTOLOTTO Gianmarco

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

NARCISO Luca
SOLARO Francesca
FAETANINI Giovanni
PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo
ROBERTO Andrea
SOFFIENTINO Daniela
NESSI Carlo

PETTITI Giorgia
CIARLITTO Guendalina
BAZZICHI Valentina
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
FERRANTE Massimo
CHIOGNA Jacopo
DAZIANO Nicole
BASTERIS Elena
MOSSO Bruna
BUONO Elena
FARINA Maurizio
LABANTI Piero
AIMETTO Donatella
BRIGNONE Lorenzo
BORRONI Roberta
GALANO Stefano
MINIOTTI Corrado
GARIBOTTI Margherita
PICASSO Camilla

A.S.D. SESTO 76
ASD GS Atletica Nichelino

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

ASD GS Atletica Nichelino

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa
CRAL G.T.T.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

IKP

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
CRAL G.T.T.

ASD GS Atletica Nichelino

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

CRAL G.T.T.

CRAL G.T.T.

CRAL G.T.T.

00:24:14
00:25:12
00:27:12
00:27:56
00:28:24
00:40:05
00:41:27
00:25:13

Tempo
00:19:27
00:20:46
00:20:53
00:21:42
00:22:08
00:22:29
00:22:55
00:23:34
00:24:00
00:24:08
00:24:17
00:24:31
00:24:51
00:25:02
00:25:28
00:25:36
00:26:04
00:26:50
00:26:59
00:27:32
00:27:43
00:27:50
00:29:37
00:32:43
00:45:46
00:22:36



